EARLY BIRD ENROLLMENT (Enroliment Paid Before March 10 - Tuition Before June 1)

ELEMENTARY [ K/1]

ELEMENTARY [2-5]

MIDDLESCHOOL [6-8]

HIGHSCHOOL [9-12]

CORE CLASS DAYS MON-THUR MON-THUR MON-THUR MON-THUR

HOURS 8:30 am —2:30 pm 8:30 am —2:30 pm 8:30 am — 3:45pm 8:30 am —3:45 pm
TUITION FEE DUE DATE 6/1/2023 6/1/2023 6/1/2023 6/1/2023
SHADOW DAY FEE [NEW STUDENTS ONLY] S 75.00 | S 75.00 | S 75.00 | S 75.00
APPLICATION FEE [NEW STUDENTS ONLY] S 250.00 | $ 250.00 | S 250.00 | S 250.00
TUITION FEE S 11,830.00 | S 11,830.00 | S 13,480.00 | S 13,480.00
ELECTIVES, UTHS, DUAL-CREDIT AND AP COURSE FEES not applicable not applicable not applicable CONTACT US
ENROLLMENT FEE [includes Health and Wellness Checks, Local Field

Trips and School Supplies] S 1,035.00 | $ 1,035.00 | $ 1,035.00 | $ 1,035.00
CURRICULUM FEE S 895.00 | $ 895.00 | $ 895.00 | $ 895.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE [COLLECTED BY THE PTO]* separate invoice S 200.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 250.00
WAIT LIST FEE * optional S 50.00 | S 50.00 | S 50.00 | S 50.00
PTO MEMBERSHIP FEE [COLLECTED BY THE PTO]* separate invoice S 85.00 | $ 85.00 | $ 85.00 | $ 85.00

TOTAL FEES

14,420.00

ELEMENTARY [ K/1]

14,470.00

ELEMENTARY [2-5]

16,120.00

MIDDLESCHOOL [6-8]

16,120.00

HIGHSCHOOL [9-12]

CORE CLASS DAYS MON-THUR MON-THUR MON-THUR MON-THUR
HOURS 8:30 am —2:30 pm 8:30 am —2:30 pm 8:30 am —3:55 pm 8:30 am —3:55 pm

Paid in full before the first | Paid in full before the first |Paid in full before the first |Paid in full before the first
TUITION FEE DUE DATE day of school day of school day of school day of school
SHADOW DAY FEE [NEW STUDENTS ONLY] S 75.00 | S 75.00 | S 75.00 | S 75.00
APPLICATION FEE [NEW STUDENTS ONLY] S 200.00 | $ 200.00 | S 200.00 | S 200.00
TUITION FEE S 12,830.00 | S 12,830.00 14,400 14,400
ELECTIVES, UTHS, DUAL-CREDIT AND AP COURSE FEES not applicable not applicable CONTACT US CONTACT US
ENROLLMENT FEE [includes Health and Wellness Checks, Local Field
Trips and School Supplies] S 1,035.00 | $ 1,035.00 | $ 1,035.00 | $ 1,035.00
CURRICULUM FEE S 895.00 | $ 895.00 | $ 895.00 | $ 895.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE [COLLECTED BY THE PTO]* separate invoice S 200.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 250.00
WAIT LIST FEE * optional S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 50.00 | S 50.00
PTO MEMBERSHIP FEE [COLLECTED BY THE PTO]* separate invoice S 85.00 | S 85.00 | S 85.00 | S 85.00
TOTAL FEES 'S 15,370.00 | $ 15,420.00 | $ 16,990.00 | $ 16,990.00




